Part#: 1941000000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: TERM BLOCK PLUG 20POS STR 3.81MM
RFQ
Part#: 1940AM Manufacturers: Davies Molding, LLC.
Description: KNOB FLUTED W/SKIRT 0.250" PHEN
RFQ
Part#: 19410005121 Manufacturers: HARTING
Description: HAN-ECO M25 CABLE GLAND FOR CABL

Manhattan Elect Cable Catalog
1941/3 Spec Sheet
Part Number Ordering Guide
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS